
 SCHIESSVEREIN WINDLACH 
  
 
 
 

 

 

Berchtoldschiessen  

2025 

 

 

 

 

SG Stadel / SV Windlach 



 Berchtoldschiessen 2025 
  
 
 
 

 

 

Einzelrangliste 
 

 

 

 

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschüsse Verein Waffe 

1 Kramer Samuel 1986 94 10 10 10 10 09 09 09 09 09 09 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

2 Meier Rino 1985 90 10 10 09 09 09 09 09 09 08 08 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

3 Haller Horst 1965 89 10 10 10 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

4 Obrist Lukas 2000 89 10 10 10 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 SG Stadel Stgw. 57/03 

5 Fehr Thomas 1973 88 10 10 10 09 09 08 08 08 08 08 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

6 Denzler Marco 1978 87 10 10 10 09 09 09 09 08 07 06 SG Stadel Stgw. 90 

7 Roesen Sven 1967 87 10 10 09 09 09 09 09 08 07 07 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

8 Willi Erhard 1958 87 10 10 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 07 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

9 Kramer Christoph 1988 87 10 09 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

10 Obrist Corinne 1969 86 10 10 10 10 09 08 08 08 07 06 SG Stadel Stgw. 57/03 

11 Meier Mirjam 1988 86 10 10 09 09 09 09 09 07 07 07 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

12 Martinoli Danilo 1962 85 10 10 10 09 09 09 07 07 07 07 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

13 Vogel Hans 1956 85 10 09 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 06 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

14 Jeanrenaud Richard 1967 83 10 10 09 09 09 08 08 07 07 06 SG Stadel Stgw. 90 

15 Häberling René 1963 82 10 10 09 09 08 08 07 07 07 07 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

16 Willi Herbert 1952 82 10 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 04 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

17 Schreiber Peter 1955 82 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 07 07 SG Stadel Stgw. 57/03 

18 Bleuler Jolanda 1993 81 10 10 09 09 09 08 08 07 06 05 SV Windlach Stgw. 90 

19 Albrecht Walter 1950 81 10 09 09 09 09 08 07 07 07 06 SG Stadel Stgw. 57/03 

20 Volkart Stefan 1976 81 09 09 09 09 09 08 08 07 07 06 SV Windlach Stgw. 90 

21 Fankhauser Willi 1939 79 10 09 09 09 08 08 08 07 06 05 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

22 Beereuter Rolf 1967 78 09 09 09 09 08 08 07 07 07 05 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

23 Schütz Hans 1955 75 10 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 04 01 SG Stadel Stgw. 57/03 

24 Walker Robin 1995 75 09 09 09 08 08 08 07 07 06 04 SV Windlach Stgw. 57/03 

25 Obrist Samuel 1965 73 09 09 08 08 08 08 06 06 06 05 SG Stadel Stgw. 57/03 

26 Jeanrenaud Nathalie 2002 72 10 09 09 08 07 07 06 06 06 04 SG Stadel Stgw. 90 

27 Obrist Beni 1994 71 10 10 08 07 07 07 07 06 05 04 SG Stadel Stgw. 57/03 

28 Lang Albert 1941 69 09 09 08 08 08 07 07 06 04 03 SV Windlach Std. Gw. 

29 Thiel Moritz 2006 59 09 08 08 07 06 06 06 04 03 02 SG Stadel Stgw. 90 

30 Albrecht Robert 1955 55 09 08 07 07 07 06 06 03 02 00 SG Stadel Stgw. 57/03 
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Vereinsrangliste SG Stadel 
 

 

 

 

 

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschüsse Waffe 

1 Obrist Lukas 2000 89 10 10 10 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 Stgw. 57/03 

2 Denzler Marco 1978 87 10 10 10 09 09 09 09 08 07 06 Stgw. 90 

3 Obrist Corinne 1969 86 10 10 10 10 09 08 08 08 07 06 Stgw. 57/03 

4 Jeanrenaud Richard 1967 83 10 10 09 09 09 08 08 07 07 06 Stgw. 90 

5 Schreiber Peter 1955 82 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 07 07 Stgw. 57/03 

6 Albrecht Walter 1950 81 10 09 09 09 09 08 07 07 07 06 Stgw. 57/03 

7 Schütz Hans 1955 75 10 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 04 01 Stgw. 57/03 

8 Obrist Samuel 1965 73 09 09 08 08 08 08 06 06 06 05 Stgw. 57/03 

9 Jeanrenaud Nathalie 2002 72 10 09 09 08 07 07 06 06 06 04 Stgw. 90 

10 Obrist Beni 1994 71 10 10 08 07 07 07 07 06 05 04 Stgw. 57/03 

11 Thiel Moritz 2006 59 09 08 08 07 06 06 06 04 03 02 Stgw. 90 

12 Albrecht Robert 1955 55 09 08 07 07 07 06 06 03 02 00 Stgw. 57/03 
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Vereinsrangliste SV Windlach 
 

 

 

 

 

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschüsse Waffe 

1 Kramer Samuel 1986 94 10 10 10 10 09 09 09 09 09 09 Stgw. 57/03 

2 Meier Rino 1985 90 10 10 09 09 09 09 09 09 08 08 Stgw. 57/03 

3 Haller Horst 1965 89 10 10 10 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 Stgw. 57/03 

4 Fehr Thomas 1973 88 10 10 10 09 09 08 08 08 08 08 Stgw. 57/03 

5 Roesen Sven 1967 87 10 10 09 09 09 09 09 08 07 07 Stgw. 57/03 

6 Willi Erhard 1958 87 10 10 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 07 Stgw. 57/03 

7 Kramer Christoph 1988 87 10 09 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 Stgw. 57/03 

8 Meier Mirjam 1988 86 10 10 09 09 09 09 09 07 07 07 Stgw. 57/03 

9 Martinoli Danilo 1962 85 10 10 10 09 09 09 07 07 07 07 Stgw. 57/03 

10 Vogel Hans 1956 85 10 09 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 06 Stgw. 57/03 

11 Häberling René 1963 82 10 10 09 09 08 08 07 07 07 07 Stgw. 57/03 

12 Willi Herbert 1952 82 10 09 09 09 09 08 08 08 08 04 Stgw. 57/03 

13 Bleuler Jolanda 1993 81 10 10 09 09 09 08 08 07 06 05 Stgw. 90 

14 Volkart Stefan 1976 81 09 09 09 09 09 08 08 07 07 06 Stgw. 90 

15 Fankhauser Willi 1939 79 10 09 09 09 08 08 08 07 06 05 Stgw. 57/03 

16 Beereuter Rolf 1967 78 09 09 09 09 08 08 07 07 07 05 Stgw. 57/03 

17 Walker Robin 1995 75 09 09 09 08 08 08 07 07 06 04 Stgw. 57/03 

18 Lang Albert 1941 69 09 09 08 08 08 07 07 06 04 03 Std. Gw. 
 


